2012 TNF Training Calendar

Course . ... . . ..
Number Course Title Course Dates Nomination Due Location Course Coordinator Tuition
John VanderHoeven
. . . Jan 23-27, Phoenix Interagency Fire 480-986-3840 Off No Cost
RX-341 Prescribed Fire Plan Preparation 2012 TBD Center Mesa, AZ 307-630-9407 Cell
ivanderhoeven@fs.fed.us
28-2 1] . i
1100/5-130 Basic ICS / Basic Firefighting / Human sk Canyon Fire Department R G
L-180/5-190 Factors / Intro to Wildland Fire Behavior 2012 TBD Globe, AZ e hoces
Feb 4-5 2012 ! gjohnson@fs.fed.us
. Rocky Gilbert
S-300 Extended Attack Incident Commander January 30-31, Nominations Closed Goldfield Work Center 480-310-3350 No Cost
2012 Mesa AZ .
rgilbert@fs.fed.us
. Rocky Gilbert
S-339 Division / Group Supervisor fiebuaViES, Nominations Closed GoldieldWorkiGenter 480-310-3350 No Cost
2012 Mesa AZ .
rgilbert@fs.fed.us
. . Bill Hart
RT-300 Prescribed Fire Burn Boss Refresher March 7,2012 TBD Phoenix Interagency Fire 602-225-5350 No Cost
Center Mesa, AZ
wrhart@fs.fed.us
Patrick Moore
S-230 Crew boss Single Resource Mar 3-7, 2012 TBD Plea.s an.t Valley Ranger 928-462-4360 Barracks
District, Young AZ . Available
pjmoore@fs.fed.us
Patrick Moore
$231 Engine Boss Mar 8-9, 2012 TBD Plea_san.t Valley Ranger 928-162-4360 Barracks
District, Young AZ . Available
pimoore@fs.fed.us
Joe Macias
RT-130 . Feb 23, 2012 Canyon Fire Department
Sest: 14097 Fire Refresher TBD Globe, AZ . 92.8-402-6200 No Cost
jmacias@fs.fed.us
. Joe Macias
RT-130 Fire Refresher Mar 12, 2012 TBD Canyon Fire Department 928-402-6200 No Cost
Sest#t: 14098 Globe, AZ . .
imacias@fs.fed.us
Patrick Moore
PHFT-A/M/L Work C ity Testi Feb 8, 2012
/m/ ork Lapacity Testing € TBD Pleasant Valley RD 928-462-4300 No Cost
Ses#: 17161 .
pjmoore@fs.fed.us
. . Joe Macias
::5':4;\1/7“::'5/: Work Capacity Testing Feb 23, 2012 TBD Globe High School Track 928-402-6200 No Cost

jmacias@fs.fed.us
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Joe Macias
PHFT Work Capacity Testing Mar 13, 2012 TBD Globe High School Track 928-402-6200 No Cost
Ses#: 17165 . .
jmacias@fs.fed.us
Christina McKerracher
N9038 IQCS for Training Offcr/Cord Mar 8-9, 2012 PIFC 480-457-1530
Ses#: 00016
cmckerracher@fs.fed.us
Christina McKerracher
N9038 . . Apr 4-5, 2012
Ses#: 00017 1QCS for Training Offcr/Cord NEW CLASS TBD PIFC 480-457-1530

cmckerracher@fs.fed.us
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